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Triple Trailer Combinations 
 

The following Holidays have restrictions for Triple trailer combinations. Operations are not allowed 

on routes shown as Holiday or Holiday & Weekend restricted on Route Map 5 on the following 

dates: 

 

Memorial Day - Observed - Monday, May 29, 2017 

Restrictions are from 4 p.m. Friday, May 26 until Sunrise Tuesday, May 30. 

 

Independence Day - Observed - Tuesday, July 4, 2017 

Restrictions are from 4 p.m. Monday, July 3 until 12:01 a.m. Wednesday, July 5. 

 

Labor Day - Observed - Monday, September 4, 2017 

Restrictions are from 4 p.m. Friday, September 1 until Sunrise Tuesday, September 5. 

 

Thanksgiving - Observed - Thursday, November 23, 2017 

Restrictions are from Noon Wednesday, November 22 until Sunrise Monday, November 27. 

 

Christmas - Observed - Monday, December 25, 2017 

Restrictions are from 4 p.m., Friday, December 22 until Sunrise Tuesday, December 26. 

 

New Year’s Day 2018 - Observed - Monday, January 1, 2018 

Restrictions are from 4 p.m. Friday, December 29 until Sunrise Tuesday, January 2. 

 

 

 

  

http://www.odot.state.or.us/forms/motcarr/od/8102.pdf

